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Description

199103060000
68550

03/06/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

332 101 14 83 Lot#:192
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199103070000
68980

03/07/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

332 389 14 83 Lot#:170
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199103070000
69820

03/07/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
RALPH D, JR.&
JAN

332 307 8 150 Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:150
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
9TH SECTOR

199103070000
69930

03/07/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

332 381 14 83 Lot#:205
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199103120000
73430

03/12/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MANDAL,
MRINMOY &
SWARNAL

333 6 7 47 Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:47
Desc:VALLEY
STATION, 1ST
SECTOR

199103140000
76060

03/14/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE TRUETT,
MARTIN E. &
STACY

333 459 14 42 Lot#:60
Book:14 Pg:42
Desc:BRAELIN
N VILLAGE,
PHASE III

199101040000
02050

01/04/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

324 726 12 63 Lot#:68
Book:12 Pg:63
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
2ND SECTOR

199101040000
02060

01/04/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

324 720 12 64 Lot#:115
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR

199101040000
02840

01/04/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

324 721 14 83 Lot#:191
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199101070000
03920

01/07/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
J.F,JR&G.ETA
L

324 893 Other:VOLUME
313, PAGE 434

199101080000
05490

01/08/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

325 159 14 83 Lot#:182
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE



199101080000
06600

01/08/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

325 165 13 102 Lot#:37
Book:13
Pg:102
Desc:MAGNOL
IAS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

199101090000
07900

01/09/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, COY E.
& RILLA M.

325 339 Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
BEAVER
CREEK
CEMETARY
ROAD

199101110000
12150

01/11/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee AGREEMENT GILMORE,
ROBERT
C,JR.& DI

325 641 Other:VOLUME
187, PAGE 138

199101150000
13810

01/15/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
SANDRA L.

325 902 9 165 Lot#:45 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:165
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
5TH ADDITION

199102050000
35690

02/05/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WOZNY,
VICTOR W. &
LINDA

328 176 Other:VOLUME
134, PAGE 811

199101160000
16910

01/16/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON,
W.M. & LOIS F.

326 51 Other:VOLUME
365, PAGE 463

199102060000
38000

02/06/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVER
FOREST
GARDEN
HOMES

328 320 163 56 Lot#:30
Book:163
Pg:56
Desc:ALSO
LOT 32.

199102060000
38270

02/06/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee AGREEMENT RUSSELL,
THOMAS Y.
ETAL

328 321 Other:VOLUME
168, PAGE 383

199101180000
18120

01/18/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES AMARO,
VINCENT J.

326 337 Other:REAL
VOLUME 303,
PAGE 78

199102150000
48230

02/15/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

329 624 10 104 Lot#:22 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
1ST SECTOR

199102200000
53340

02/20/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee AGREEMENT BARFIELD,
KEITH M. &
SUSA

329 976 Other:VOLUME
221, PAGE 984

199102210000
54720

02/21/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVER
FOREST
GARDEN HMS

330 396 163 56 Lot#:34
Book:163
Pg:56
Desc:RIVER
FOREST

199102260000
59350

02/26/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE,
WILLIAM J. &
GLORI

330 903 Lot#:15 Blk:90
Desc:DUNSTA
N'S MAP OF
CALERA,
LOTS 16

199102280000
60750

02/28/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOVETT,
HORACE M. &
TERRY

331 313 Other:VOLUME
177, PAGE 585



199102280000
61770

02/28/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BABYOCK,
HARRY M. &
PATRI

331 367 7 67 Lot#:61 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
4TH SECTOR

199103280000
89250

03/28/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee AGREEMENT GORMAN, A.
THOMAS &
VIRGI

335 487 Other:REAL
VOLUME 384,
PAGE 748

199103060000
67760

03/06/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

332 80 14 83 Lot#:189
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199103060000
68130

03/06/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

332 76 14 83 Lot#:179
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199103070000
69270

03/07/1991
12:00:00

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

332 380 12 63 Lot#:74
Book:12 Pg:63
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
2ND SECTOR


